
Date Notes Lesson Topic
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Vocations Event
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 No Class- Thanksgiving

Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 No Class- Christmas Break
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 No Class- Christmas Break

Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 No class- Spring Break
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 No class- Spring Break

Sunday, April 13, 2025, 6:00 pm Parishwide Event Walk through Holy Week/ Praise & Worship

No Class
Optional Parishwide Event

Topic to be selected by student suggestions at the end of the first 
session

High School Youth Ministry: Wednesday 7:00-8:15 pm
Catechist: Fr. Darrel

Exorcism & Demons

Topic to be selected by student suggestions at the end of the first 
session

Topic to be selected by student suggestions at the end of the first 
session


